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Stage Results - Open

Place

1

2
3
4

Name

Skrajny, Antoni
GOLAB, Tadeusz
WISNIEWSKI, Maciej
MAGDA, Mirostaw

Stage Results - PCC

Place

0NN Bk W~

Name

Dembinski, Arkadiusz
POPIOLEK, Grzegorz
Jakobezak, Kamil
KANIEWSKI, Andrze;j
SZOPINSKI, Tomasz
Mazurczak, Bartosz
Pawlak, Kazimierz
HOPPE, Przemystaw
Cierpica, Tomasz
Srutek, Mécistaw
Bielinski , Jarek
Strycharczyk, Jacek
Szczygtowski, Maciej
Krawiec, Andrzej

Stage Results - Production

Place

0NN kAW~

Name

BOLKA, Michat
SZYDELKO, Andrzej
SZCZECHLA, Maciej
Kotowicz, Sebastian
Sawicki, Kamil

GOIK, Mateusz

Kos, Michat
KICERMAN, Jacek
Nagly, Krzysztof
Gielzak, Marcin
Pietrzak, Michat
Gonciarz, Krzysztof
Swia}tek, Jan
Gniewkowski, Jacek
Krawczyk, Szymon
MELOCHOWSKI, Rafat
Dawiduk, Pawet
KACZMAREK, Wojciech
Osiecki , Konrad
Kuzdzat, Katarzyna
Kolesnikowski, Piotr
Michalski, Lukasz
WOJTASIK, Stawomir
SLIWINSKA, Matgorzata

Stage Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

HOLUBOWSKI, Tomasz
JAKOBCZAK, Kamil
FRANKOW, Maksymilian
MINKOWSKI , Adam
SEN, Marcin
DEMBINSKI, Arkadiusz
Kumorek, Adam
DUCZEK, Piotr
Horodowicz, Mariusz
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Time
28.13
31.98
33.52
34.15

Time
22.08
25.40
24.41
25.42
2791
27.39
28.34
27.21
25.35
37.66
26.33
52.74
56.92

0.00

Time
27.25
29.16
29.39
30.53
3493
37.60
39.61
4431
42.12
45.28
33.42
42.84
45.39
51.83
46.53
30.07
52.07
35.23
57.93
94.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Time
25.66
26.33
30.55
27.61
29.45
22.77
31.67
25.35
44.76

Hit Factor
5.2613
47217
3.9976
3.3675

Hit Factor
6.9746
6.1417
6.0631
5.9795
5.5177
5.4765
5.2223
5.1084
4.3393
3.9299
3.7220
2.9200
2.6353
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.7248
5.2126
4.7635
47167
3.9508
3.9362
3.5345
3.2950
3.2051
3.1802
3.1718
3.1046
2.5556
2.4503
2.4070
2.2614
2.0933
2.0437
1.0530
0.2437
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.9236
5.6210
5.1064
5.0706
5.0255
4.8309
4.7995
4.1815
3.0384

Stage Pts
160.0000
143.5908
121.5707
102.4083

Stage Pts
160.0000
140.8929
139.0888
137.1723
126.5783
125.6312
119.8009
117.1884
99.5435
90.1529
85.3834
66.9852
60.4540
0.0000

Stage Pts
160.0000
145.6860
133.1344
131.8249
110.4186
110.0109
98.7837
92.0901
89.5792
88.8828
88.6464
86.7689
71.4266
68.4833
67.2739
63.2030
58.5061
57.1192
29.4299
6.8103
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Stage Pts
160.0000
151.8252
137.9261
136.9603
135.7405
130.4856
129.6369
112.9434

82.0695

Stage %
100.00 %
89.74 %
75.98 %
64.01 %

Stage %
100.00 %
88.06 %
86.93 %
85.73 %
79.11 %
78.52 %
74.88 %
73.24 %
62.21 %
56.35%
5336 %
41.87 %
37.78 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
91.05 %
83.21 %
82.39%
69.01 %
68.76 %
61.74 %
57.56 %
55.99 %
55.55%
55.40 %
54.23 %
44.64 %
42.80 %
42.05 %
39.50 %
36.57 %
35.70 %
18.39 %
426 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
94.89 %
86.20 %
85.60 %
84.84 %
81.55 %
81.02 %
70.59 %
51.29 %



10 Fukaniuk, Norbert U PO Min
11 STRYCHARCZYK, Jacek U PO Min
12 Kieloch, Szymon U PO Min
Stage Results - Standard

Place Name No. Class Div PF
1 WOLINSKI, Emil U S Maj
2 CIAS, Mikotaj U S Maj
3 SAUTER, Marcin U S Min
4 PELC, Partyk U S Min
5 DUDA, Mariusz U S Min
6 SZCZESNA, Anna U S Min
7 Grzegorzewska, Katarzyna U S Min
8 STRUZIK-SEODKOWSKI, Przemystaw U S Min
9 Burzec, Wiestaw U S Min
10 Swiatek, Artur U S Min
11 Stronias, Artur U S Min
12 KRUPINSKI, Aleksander U S Min
13 Saracen, Przemystaw U S Min
14 Pajak, Mirek U S Min
15 GRZEGOREK, Seweryn 0] S Min
16 HOFMAN, Artur U S Min
17 (DQ) WASLICKI, Karol U S Min
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60.36
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Time
24.48
29.38
31.78
39.19
33.08
41.98
36.46
39.98
44,51
50.49
46.32
57.76
54.47
78.20

0.00

0.00

2.5182
1.5501
0.0000

Hit Factor
5.5964
49013
4.5312
3.8785
3.7787
3.7161
3.6204
3.4017
3.0106
2.8917
2.2237
2.0602
1.6706
1.0358
0.0000
0.0000

68.0186
41.8699
0.0000

Stage Pts
160.0000
140.1269
129.5446
110.8866
108.0327
106.2412
103.5066
97.2539
86.0712
82.6720
63.5740
58.9021
47.7634
29.6135
0.0000
0.0000

42.51 %
26.17 %
0.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
87.58 %
80.97 %
69.30 %
67.52 %
66.40 %
64.69 %
60.78 %
53.79 %
51.67 %
39.73 %
36.81 %
29.85%
18.51 %
0.00 %
0.00 %



